

50138.3.41

TIP NO W-5601AN
 FED AID NO HSIP-1113(11)
 GRADING, TRAFFIC SIGNALS & PAVEMENT MARKINGS
 INTERSECTION OF SR 1113 WITH SR 1003 & SR 1112

0.076 MI

	FULCHER ELECTRIC OF FAYETTEVILLE INC FAYETTEVILLE, NC	ALS OF NORTH CAROLINA, INC.	TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES, INC. ALTAMONTE SPRINGS, FL
--	---	-----------------------------	--

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001	0000100000-N	800 MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		1250.00		4500.00		11520.00
0002	0063000000-N	SP GRADING	Lump Sum		6850.00		1120.00		2305.00
0003	4399000000-N	1105 TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (1105)	Lump Sum		1250.00		1747.20		2855.00
0004	4685000000-E	1205 THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90	100 LF	3.17	317.00	2.43	243.00	2.25	225.00
0005	4686000000-E	1205 THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"120	100 LF	3.24	324.00	3.55	355.00	3.40	340.00
0006	4695000000-E	1205 THERMO PVT MKG LINES 8"90 MILS	100 LF	6.05	605.00	5.06	506.00	4.55	455.00
0007	4710000000-E	1205 24"WIDE THERMO 120 MILS	225 LF	17.77	3998.25	14.01	3152.25	13.65	3071.25
0008	4721000000-E	1205 THERMO PVT MKG CHARACTER 120	6 EA	133.53	801.18	182.56	1095.36	170.00	1020.00
0009	4725000000-E	1205 THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	2 EA	279.11	558.22	238.56	477.12	230.00	460.00
0010	4850000000-E	1205 LINE REMOVAL 4" WIDE	75 LF	1.18	88.50	1.30	97.50	1.15	86.25
0011	4870000000-E	1205 LINE REMOVAL 24" WIDE	25 LF	7.12	178.00	5.74	143.50	5.70	142.50
0012	4900000000-N	1251 PERM RAISED PVMT MARKERS	25 EA	7.56	189.00	12.61	315.25	11.40	285.00
0013	6084000000-E	1660 SEEDING AND MULCHING	0.5 ACR	2050.00	1025.00	1702.40	851.20	1935.00	967.50
0014	6108000000-E	1665 FERTILIZER TOPDRESSING	1 TON	650.00	650.00	2308.32	2308.32	885.00	885.00
0015	7060000000-E	1705 SIGNAL CABLE	1,830 LF	3.80	6954.00	3.34	6112.20	1.80	3294.00
0016	7120000000-E	1705 VEHICLE SIGNAL HD (12", 3 SECT)	14 EA	705.00	9870.00	740.28	10363.92	725.00	10150.00
0017	7132000000-E	1705 VEHICLE SIGNAL HD (12", 4 SECT)	1 EA	905.00	905.00	770.54	770.54	930.00	930.00
0018	7144000000-E	1705 VEHICLE SIGNAL HD (12", 5 SECT)	2 EA	1050.00	2100.00	1034.30	2068.60	1155.00	2310.00
0019	7264000000-E	1710 MESSENGER CABLE (3/8")	765 LF	4.05	3098.25	4.11	3144.15	3.05	2333.25
0020	7300000000-E	1715 UNPAVED TRENCH (*****) (1 CONDUIT, 2")	1,600 LF	6.10	9760.00	5.60	8960.00	5.20	8320.00
0021	7300000000-E	1715 UNPAVED TRENCH (*****) (3 CONDUIT, 2")	20 LF	8.00	160.00	35.64	712.80	11.50	230.00
0022	7324000000-N	1716 JUNCTION BOX (STANDARD SIZE)	15 EA	225.00	3375.00	387.12	5806.80	210.00	3150.00
0023	7360000000-N	1720 WOOD POLE	9 EA	825.00	7425.00	912.85	8215.65	970.00	8730.00
0024	7372000000-N	1721 GUY ASSEMBLY	16 EA	265.00	4240.00	472.66	7562.56	455.00	7280.00
0025	7408000000-E	1722 1" RISER WITH WEATHERHEAD	2 EA	650.00	1300.00	273.22	546.44	305.00	610.00
0026	7420000000-E	1722 2" RISER WITH WEATHERHEAD	9 EA	380.00	3420.00	557.52	5017.68	505.00	4545.00
0027	7444000000-E	1725 INDUCTIVE LOOP SAWCUT	1,315 LF	4.95	6509.25	5.50	7232.50	5.65	7429.75
0028	7456000000-E	1726 LEAD-IN CABLE(*****) (14-2)	3,555 LF	1.35	4799.25	1.22	4337.10	1.25	4443.75
0029	7575142000-N	1736 900MHZ RADIO	2 EA	3385.00	6770.00	3406.72	6813.44	5155.00	10310.00
0030	7684000000-N	1750 SIGNAL CABINET FOUNDATION	2 EA	725.00	1450.00	1072.16	2144.32	1605.00	3210.00
0031	7756000000-N	1751 CONTLR WITH CBNT, 2070L BASE MTD	2 EA	11225.50	22451.00	12638.73	25277.46	13305.00	26610.00
0032	7780000000-N	1751 DETECTOR CARD (TYPE 2070L)	9 EA	85.00	765.00	110.15	991.35	140.00	1260.00
0033	7901000000-N	1753 CABINET BASE EXTENDER	2 EA	315.00	630.00	501.67	1003.34	330.00	660.00

CONTRACT TOTAL

TOTAL	114065.90	TOTAL	123992.55	TOTAL	130423.25
-------	-----------	-------	-----------	-------	-----------

TIP NO W-5601AN
FED AID NO HSIP-1113(11)
GRADING, TRAFFIC SIGNALS & PAVEMENT MARKINGS
INTERSECTION OF SR 1113 WITH SR 1003 & SR 1112

0.076 MI

ROADWAY ITEMS		SUB-TOTAL	114065.90	SUB-TOTAL	123992.55	SUB-TOTAL	130423.25
BIDDERS IN ORDER		CONTRACT TOTAL					
FULCHER ELECTRIC OF FAYETTEVILLE INC	1		114065.90				
ALS OF NORTH CAROLINA, INC.	2		123992.55				
TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES, INC.	3		130423.25				